




Bottled Beers/Ciders/Alcopops

Coors Light 330ml 

Sol 330ml 

Budweiser 330ml

Heineken 330ml

Heineken Non Alcoholic 330ml 

Peroni 330ml

Magners 568ml

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate 500ml

Old Mout Pineapple 500ml

WKD Blue 275ml

West Coast Cooler 275ml

West Coast Cooler Rose 275ml

Smirnoff Ice 275ml

Orchard Thieves 568ml

Draught Beer

Carlsberg 

Harp 

Rockshore 

Hop House 13

Smithwicks 

Guinness

1/2 Pints

Carlsberg

Harp 

Rockshore 

Rockshore Light 

Smithwicks 

Guinness

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£4.90

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.80

£5.30

£5.30

£4.80

£6.50

Spirits

Vodka
Smirnoff

Ruby Blue Vodka

Grey Goose

Gin
Gordon’s 

Gordon’s Pink

Bombay

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No10

Whitley Neill London Dry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Jawbox

Shortcross

Liverpool Organic Gin

Glendalough Wild Gin

Glendalough Rose Gin

Rum
Bacardi 

Morgan’s Spiced 

Thomsons Rum 

Brandy
Hennessey 

Whiskey
Glendalough

Old Pulteney 12 Year

Bushmills

Black Bush 

Red Bushmills 

Bushmills 10yr 

Bushmills 16yr

Jameson’s

Famous Grouse 

Jack Daniel’s

Sexton 

Bells

£5.00

£5.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50

£13.50

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£6.50

£4.80

£5.50

£4.50

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£7.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80 

£5.80

£5.80

£5.50



Soft Drinks 
Coke 200ml 

Diet Coke 200ml 

Coke Zero 200ml 

Sprite Zero 200ml

Fanta Orange 200ml

Fanta Lemon 200ml

Appetiser 200ml 

Fruice Orange 200ml

Fruice Cranberry 200ml

Still Water 330ml 

Still Water 750ml

Sparkling Water 330ml 

Sparkling Water 750ml

Monster 250ml

Tonic Water 200ml

Slimline Tonic 200ml 

Ginger Ale 200ml

Bitter Lemon 200ml

Elderflower Tonic 200ml

Crisp tonic 200ml

Light Tonic 200ml

Golden Ginger Ale 200ml

English Afternoon Tea

Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Add Flavour Shot

Tea & Coffee

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.30

£4.50

£2.30

£4.50

£3.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.95

£3.20

£3.20

£2.95

£3.90

£3.10

£3.70

£3.20

£0.75

Port
Croft Triple Crown Port 

Liquors
Southern Comfort 

Baileys 

Orchards Peach

Malibu

Tia Maria

Pimms

Cointreau

Drumbuie

Irish Mist

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Pernod

Amaretto 

Jagermeister 

Sambucca 

Tequilla

Aftershock (Red & Blue)
 
Creme de Menthe

Liquor Coffees

Baileys Coffee

Irish Coffee (Irish Whiskey)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Russian Coffee (Vodka)

Royal Coffee (Brandy)

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.80

£4.30

£4.25

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.80

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

Sherry
Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry


