



Bottled Beers/Ciders/Alcopops		
Coors Light 330ml	£4.80	
Sol 330ml	£4.80	
Budweiser 330ml	£4.80	
Heineken 330ml	£4.90	
Heineken Non Alcoholic 330ml	£4.50	
Peroni 330ml	£5.00	
Magners 568ml	£5.50	
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate 500ml	£5.50	
Old Mout Pineapple 500ml	£5.50	
WKD Blue 275ml	£4.80	
West Coast Cooler 275ml	£5.30	
West Coast Cooler Rose 275ml	£5.30	
Smirnoff Ice 275ml	£4.80	
Orchard Thieves 568ml	£6.50	

Draught Beer

Carlsberg	£5.80
Harp	£5.80
Rockshore	£5.80
Hop House 13	£5.80
Smithwicks	£5.80
Guinness	£5.50

1/2 Pints

Carlsberg	£3.00
Harp	£3.00
Rockshore	£3.00
Rockshore Light	£3.00
Smithwicks	£3.00
Guinness	£3.00

Spirits

Vodka	
Smirnoff	£5.00
Ruby Blue Vodka	£5.50
Grey Goose	£7.50
Gin	
Gordon's	£5.00
Gordon's Pink	£5.00
Bombay	£5.50
Tanqueray	£5.00
Tanqueray No10	£7.00
Whitley Neill London Dry	£5.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.50
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£5.50
Jawbox	£6.00
Shortcross	£6.00
Liverpool Organic Gin	£8.00
Glendalough Wild Gin	£6.00
Glendalough Rose Gin	£6.00
Rum	
Bacardi	£4.50
Morgan's Spiced	£4.80
Thomsons Rum	£4.80
Brandy	
Hennessey	£5.50
•	23.30
Whickov	
Whiskey	
Glendalough	£6.00
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year	£6.00 £6.50
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills	
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush	£6.50
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills	£6.50 £4.80
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr Bushmills 16yr	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr Bushmills 16yr Jameson's	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00 £7.50
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr Bushmills 16yr Jameson's Famous Grouse	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00 £7.50 £13.50
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr Bushmills 16yr Jameson's Famous Grouse Jack Daniel's	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00 £7.50 £13.50 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80
Glendalough Old Pulteney 12 Year Bushmills Black Bush Red Bushmills Bushmills 10yr Bushmills 16yr Jameson's Famous Grouse	£6.50 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00 £7.50 £13.50 £4.80 £4.80

Liquors		Soft Drinks	
Southern Comfort	£4.80	Coke 200ml	£2.50
Baileys	£4.80	Diet Coke 200ml	£2.50
Orchards Peach	£5.00	Coke Zero 200ml	
Malibu	£5.00	Sprite Zero 200ml	£2.50
Tia Maria	£5.00	Fanta Orange 200ml	£2.50
Pimms	£5.00	Fanta Lemon 200ml	£2.50
	£4.80	Appetiser 200ml	£2.50
Cointreau		Fruice Orange 200ml	£2.80
Drumbuie	£4.30	Fruice Cranberry 200ml	£2.50
Irish Mist	£4.25	Still Water 330ml	12.30
Martini Dry	£4.70	Still Water 750ml	£2.50
Martini Rosso	£4.70	Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.30
Martini Bianco	£4.70	Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.50
Pernod	£4.50	Monster 250ml	£2.30
Amaretto	£5.00	Tonic Water 200ml	£4.50
Jagermeister	£5.00	Slimline Tonic 200ml	
Sambucca	£5.00	Ginger Ale 200ml	£3.80
	£5.00	Bitter Lemon 200ml	£2.50
Tequilla		Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£2.50
Aftershock (Red & Blue)	£5.00	Crisp tonic 200ml	
Creme de Menthe	£4.80	Light Tonic 200ml	
Port		Golden Ginger Ale 200ml	
Croft Triple Crown Port	£5.00	Tea & Coffee	
		English Afternoon Tea	£2.50
Sherry		Americano	£2.95
Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry	£5.00	Cappuccino	£3.20
Liquor Coffees		Cafe Latte	£3.20
Baileys Coffee	£5.50	Espresso	£2.95
Irish Coffee (Irish Whiskey)	£5.50	Double Espresso	£3.90
		Macchiato	£3.10
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)	£5.50	Mocha	£3.70
Russian Coffee (Vodka)	£5.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Royal Coffee (Brandy)	£5.50	Add Flavour Shot	£0.75